CERTIFICATION

TO WHOM  IT MAY CONCERN:

This   is  to  certify  that  funds  in  the  amount  Of  ONE   HUNDRED  THIRTY  FIVE

THOUSAND  PESOS  ONLY  (P135,000.00)  is  available  for  obligation  for  the  Purchase  of

Laptop  (3pcs)  chargeable  under  lnternally Generated  Fund  (TF-RS) for Research  Program

Office (RPO).

This certification is being issued on this llth day Of October, 2021 for whatever legal purpose